Schedule of Charges

Customer Services

Account Services

‘Cheque Book Issuance (25 leaves)
“Teller Fee (per transaction)

Al Islami 2-in-1 Account

For Profit Payment eligibility criteria please refer to the product Key Fact Statement

Bonus Saver Account

Account maintenance Fee (per month)

*Charges applied based on the DIB's criteria for Employer categorization & listing

Wakala Deposit

Penalty in case of Premature Liquidation

Maximiser Wakala Deposit

the total period for which the deposit has run, less applicable penalty

Recurring Wakala Deposit

‘Deducted on the first Sunday of every month (accounts with monthly average balance of AED 3,000 or more are exempted)

(1st free) 26.25

(first 6 free per month) 10.50

For Shaatir account and £ Saving accounts Profit Payment eligibility criteria please refer to the product Key Fact Statement

26.25*

‘Deducted on the first Sunday of every month (Accounts with monthly average balance of AED 3,000 or more are exempted)

In the case of a premature withdrawal of Maximiser Deposit, a penal rate of 0.5% will be charged, i.e, the profit rate applicable for

L9 ) odl wloadll coguwj daadl

Certificate to whom it may concern (Arabic & English) (S jadail -csuse) oVl aogs w0l clalgli
Certificate issued to Economic Depts. in UAE 5250 5250 aljloll (59 dyalnisl Jiigald 6jalnll clalgiul
Other certificates to whom it may concern/as per customer request 52.50 52,50 Jooleiodl udds wuwn (dalino algal / 5 Al oVl dog cod ealalgid
Copying Documents wlailiouodl g
Old document - Less than one year (per document) 1050 10.50 (2nlgJl 2ibuuod) dduw oo J81 Lgude e o claiuuo
Old document - More than one year (per document) 1 21 (2lgJl Aiduuodd) diuw o ST Lgude e o «laiiuuo
Deposit Lockers aUloll gilja
Insurance security (one-time payment, refundable) 500 500 (200 ,622lg 650 291) &iljAdl sUe (uolidl
Small size (annually) 1,050 1,050 (Ugiw) joenlioanll
Medium size (annually) 131250 131250 (LUgiuw) luwgiod roanll
Large size (annually) 2,100 2,100 (Lgiuw) JuusJlreanll
Finance JagoiJl
Issuance of Liability Letter 63 63 dWguno dalgul Jlao|
Issuance of No Objection/Clearance Letter 5250 5250 402 elyu/giloV Galgu Jjlan)
Other Certificates & Statements 5250 52.50 AUl @lalaVig alalguidl elgil oo
Reissuance of Installment Cheques 105 105 blusll a5 ub jlan] éalel
Award Full Payment 50 50 JoolaJl aludi 6lelao wluwinl udbs
Application to change Guarantor (after approval) 100 100 (@63lg.odl 2ir) JuoSI Jladiuwl wdb
Insufficient funds for Direct Debit Authority 26.25 26.25 Julodl oAl JuSD g um JIduleS roae
Cash Withdrawal/Cheques S/ §adi o
Cash Withdrawal Slip from Current Account - sJadlobunald 52601 ! jlosd]
Stop Payment Cheques (Police letter) 26.25 26.25 (doyuidl d638lgo 20)) Gl Wloy|
Issuing a Manager's Cheque in UAE Currency duda oJl doelU jyao lul jlav]
Bank Customers 3150 31.50 eLiuJUu bl ulan
Banks (special clearing) 105 105 (Aol dplbo) Egiull
Cancellation of Manager's Cheque 52.50 52.50 a0 Sl el
Demand Draft Issuance 52.50 52.50 dJlgn Jlao|
Demand Draft Cancellation 21 21 alga clo]]
Standing Order Instructions doyaiuodl wlogdaiJl
One-time Set-up Charge 52.50 5250 0anlg dod Jueoill roguu)
Standing Order Execution Charges dogaiuuodl wloadeiJl 3aail coguuy
Within DIB Accounts Free Ulao oMl sua el wblwa (oo
To other Banks within UAE 26.25 + (B charges S50l @ynollroguy+26.25 oVl dga Jala sual Egiy (sul
To other Banks outside UAE 26.25 + TT charges IS CJU digadiroguuy + 26.25 aljloVlddga g la Al Egiy Ul
Amendments to the Standing Order 1050 1050 dolaiuuod!l culoudeidl Juaod
Cancellation of the Standing Order 1050 1050 dodaiuod! wloddoeill clel|
Correspondent Bank charges: May vary according to country, currency and carrespondent Bank Jowlodl eliudlg ddooellg aludl wuua «@lidAj a9 :éduwlod! Ggiudl roguu)
Authorisation to the Bank <liold JogAad
To cover the Current Account from the customer's other accounts under the same number (per transaction) ’1 21 (6300 J2J) rodJl g can Jooleliodd jalubua guo Sl sl dih ol
Authorisation Application (one-off) 26.25 26.25 wddaJl JAal aie 6300 Jqgi
Coverage Cancellation 1050 1050 duhoill clo]|
Inward Remittances daylgdl wligall
Fund transfers/payment Orders (dirhams or foreign currency) credited to beneficiary having accounts with DIB - - il s )l Jlanl guaeisuodl olund dagln ol (duudall ddoelU gl roa ) g9all jolgl /ealigal
Collection of Cheque 10.50 + Telex charges Uil roquug + 1050 el JunAj
Outward Remittances djalnll wYlgall
By Telex/SWIFT for DIB customers (local) 5.25+ (B charges S5 j0dl@ynollroguuyt+5.25 (@JgaJl Jala) elil sdoleiod cuoyguull/guslily
By Telex/SWIFT for DIB customers through Al Islami Online Banking (local) 1.05+ CB charges &)5j0dl@ynollroguuy+1.05 (gl Jala) éudjmodl gV ygl oMl doad YIS yeo elidl (sdooleiod cudyguudl/gus iy
By Telex/SWIFT for DIB customers (international) 63 63 (gl ey) il sdoleiod cudyguud!/ g lily
By Telex/SWIFT for DIB customers through Al Islami Online Banking (international) 36.75 36.75 (@dgall 1) dugjnodl gl ygl swoluwdl doas JIA yo el sdooleiod cuaguud! / guslilu
Issuing Manager's Cheque in foreign currency 52.50 5250 duuinl dlooy 900 Al Jlan)
Cancellation of Manager's Cheque in foreign currency 1050 1050 duudal ddool 900 el clol]
Collection of Cheque 105 + Courier charges 52.50 for GCC, 84 for others (Al Jgall 84 .ygleidl yudao Jga g 52.50) Jéidl roguuy + 105 el Junn
Returned cheques drawn on Banks outside the UAE 105 105 gl zyla ugao ol eladyl
Stop Payment of Cheque/Remittance outside the UAE (police letter) 10,50+ fee of Telex/SWIFT &gl yuadill roguug + 10,50 (dbjuidl d63lgo a0)) ddgall ¢ jla dign / Eluul eloy|
Express Transfer Processing Fee 36.75 36.75 o)l Jugnaidldoan roguu
Correspondent Bank charges: May vary according to country, currency and carrespondent Bank Jowlodl eliudig doellg Al cun OliAS 2§ :aduwlodl &giudl roguuy
Bank Statements (received from the branch) (&38J1 g0 21JU colMiuwVI) wbLluall wldguins
Account statement for the current period (per cycle) 0 0 (6)g2 U2 dadladli 6aodd wlun S
Account statement for the previous year (per cycle) 26.25 26.25 (6392 U2)) d6ylw 6a0d Uluun S
Account statement via post outside regular cycle (per statement) 26.25 26.25 (anlgJl s ) aaliieVl 6ygall g a ayyudl jue uluun IS
Post-dated Cheques 293l ddadgo wlauill
For caollection in favour of the Bank (to settle liabilities) - (duiguao aauwd) il ubuad Junaild
For collection in favour of customer accounts (for each cheque) 21 21 (¢l J2J) Joleiodl ubuad Junaild
Cheque retrieved and returned as per request from customer 21 21 Jooleiodl udib Guun Euid! elagiuwlg dale)

Account Closure Fee (if closed within 6 months) 26.25 26.25 (831 6 JUA adlé ol 13]) Wbl Glé rcoguy
Al Islami Current Account SJJl sl wlua
Account maintenance Fee (per month) 26.25* *26.25 () wlbwndl s roguwy

(151 gl roumya 3,000 Lgus
26.25 (sulao Jgl
10.50 (4l duilao 6 Jg

Account maintenance Fee (per month) 26.25* *26.25 (i) i ol roguuyy
‘Deducted on the first Sunday of every month (Accounts with monthly average balance of AED 3,000 or more are exempted) (1351 gl roimya 3,000 Lgad (s gl 2o Ul Jaoo yg9y (il bl suliuud) jgul J5 go 20l rogy Jgl (59 oA
“Cheque Book Issuance (10 leaves) 26.25 26.25 (wlaor 10) wlauidl Jisa jlan| roguu
“Teller Fee (per transaction) (first 6 free per month) 10.50 10.50 (JguiJu dlao 6 Jq)) (6anlgl ddoleod)) @l roguuu )
For Profit Payment eligibility criteria please refer to the product Key Fact Statement aiiodJ duuwlbwll @lenl o (Ul egadl sio g .2 il gloniuuy dudall juleo (sue Jgrmnall
Al Islami Current Account Plus uuly 5yl swoluwyl b
Account maintenance Fee (per month) 26.25* *26.25 (Jguiudd) lundl Lo roguwy
‘Deducted on the first Sunday of every month (accounts with monthly average balance of AED 3,000 or more are exempted) (1551 gl roumya 3,000 Lgus S0l 1wl Jaeo yghy il ablbuadl sudioud) jaui J5 go 1l rogu Jgi Y oA
“‘Cheque book issuance (25 leaves) 26.25 26.25 (dnom 25) wlauudl Jiga Jlan] roquuj
“Teller fee (per transaction) (first 6 free per month) 10.50 10.50 (Juidy auilan 6 Jg) (0anlgl ddoleod)) Wlinllroguuy
Membership Fee - Mumayyaz (per month) ()-800) jaoo Slural dygrrell coguu)
Salary Transfer of AED 15,000 - AED 35,000 are exempted and customers with monthly relationship of 5550 5250 sl dyy g G2Vl ulan gudoleiodl cloc)g romja 35,000 - 15,000 ol SsUlJgaodl il eloc]
AED 100,000 or more are exempted Jg9 Log roum a2 100,000 &0
Pension AED 15,000 - AED 35,000 5250 5250 ros 2 35,000 - romya 15,000 sacloil ol
Al Islami Savings Account J}9gilJ swoluwl wlua
Account maintenance Fee (per month) 26.25* *26.25 (3l wlbwndl o roguwy
‘Deducted on the first Sunday of every month (Accounts with monthly average balance of AED 3,000 or more are exempted) (1351 gl roumya 3,000 Lgus S0l 1ol Jaeo yghy il bl suiiod) jgui U5 go anlroqy Jgi S oA’
“Teller Fees (per transaction) (first 6 free per month) 10.50 10.50 (JguiuJU dwlao 6 Jqi) (0anlg)lddoleod)) Wlynll roguuf

@il duwlull @)l gl sl ega )

*26.25

(3351 gl roya 3,000 Lgus 5 g5l uo Pl Jaeo ygay (sl cabluadl sulioud) g JS go aal rogy Jgl (58 oA

“Teller Fees (per transaction) (first 6 free per month) 10.50 10.50 (iU dlao 6 Jq) (0anlgJl ddolood)) Slynl roguuy
Al Islami Payroll Account LilgJl wlany swoluwy!l wlua
Account maintenance Fee (per month) 26.25* *26.25 (Jguindd) i ol roguuyy

Deposit liquidation within 30 days 100% of Wakala Profit B )i doud o %100 Logu 30 JVA deyagll oS dolye
Deposit liquidation after 30 days 75% of Wakala Profit a5l Uyl dous o %75 Loqy 30 a0y doyagdl juuS dolye
Long Term Wakala Deposit Jall dugb WS gll deyag ubua
Penalty in case of Premature Liquidation dayagll JuuS daolye
Deposit liquidation in < 6 Months 100% of Wakala Profit B byl g %100 JURISR: w9 deyagll S dolye
Deposit liquidation in >= 6 months < 12 Months 75% of Wakala Profit Bl Ui go %75 g 12 > gl 6 =< (58 doagll jpuS dolye
Deposit liquidation in >= 12 Months < 24 Months 50% of Wakala Profit a5l el g %50 g 24 > g 12 =< (@ deoyagll oS dolye
Deposit liquidation in >= 24 Months < 36 Months 40% of Wakala Profit a1 gl el oo %40 13000 36 > 1j g 24 =< (9@ doyagll oS dolye
Deposit liquidation in >= 36 Months < 48 Months 30% of Wakala Profit b Ul g %30 130 48 > 15 36 =< (9 doyagll oS dolye
Deposit liquidation in >= 48 Months < 60 Months 20% of Wakala Profit A cuji g %20 130 60 > 15 g 48 =< 9 doyagll S dolys
Monthly Payment Wakala Deposit auaidl gLl ela Jsgll @ilag wlua
Deposit liquidation within 30 days 100% of Wakala Profit A5l Uyl dous o %100 Logu 30 JVA deyag]l oS dolye
Deposit liquidation after 30 days 75% of Wakala Profit a1 gl el dous oo %75 Loqy 30 19Jdoiag)l juuS dolje

a89iodl Ul oo 0.5% Lajas dolis olbudinl roduuw .édaclnidl ajlgell ¢ila d5gll @lag @iio (o ol ulauuddl ddla S9

Penalty in case of premature liquidation 75% of Wakala Profit a5l Uyl dous o %75 doyag]l S dolye
Advance Profit Payment Wakala Loado dacgdaonll LVl dSg
Deposit liquidation within 30 days 100% of Wakala Profit a5 gl c Uyl dous oo %100 Loqu 30 J¥A doyag]l oS dolye
Deposit liquidation after 30 days 75% of Wakala Profit B Ul doud g %75 Loqu 30 20y deyag)l juuS dolys

Sl Aol Jaeo yghy sl cabluall (sddiud) i J5 g a0l rogy Jgl (38 rona’
(dnom 25) wlauudl Jisa Jlanl roquujf

(6anlgJl ddoleod)) slynll roguuy

1 562 ol wlua

aiiodd duuwlull @leal gy sl egadl sl .2 bl gloniwy daudall juleo (sue Jgnall
| 52 e 30 e oMl pegil olua g usgild Jolid blwnd gl gléniu dall jleo sde Jgnnl)
Jagidl alslao wbua

(i) wluadl oo roguuyy

Jooldga zlyalg carinid swoluull sua ey juleo (sue ey roguudhgunl +

Electronic Banking Services

Account Services Fees (AED)
Remit to ATM 10.50 (maximum)
Al Islami Business Online

Account Type e-Trader Plus Premium Infinite Ultimate
Set-up Fee’ Free 1,050 788 525 263
Additional User Free 105 105 105 Free
Online Annual Maintenance Free 1,050 1,050 1,050 1,050
Billers

Dubai Economic Department Fee 10.50
Emaratech Fee 2l
flydubai Fee 105
Dubai Trade Fee 210
Emaar Fee 10.50

Investment Deposits

Broken Deposit

Profit on Broken Deposit(s): Calculated based on the actual period the deposit(s) remained in the joint investment pool at the

applicable savings account profit rate

Deposit weightage and Mudareb share of profit

(ro@)a) roguu I
(sundl 125) 10,50

263 525
Ulao 105
1,050 1,050

10.50

21

105

210

10.50

S0l elegll (5.9 alia cudy (sl dudeall Gaodl wll (e el Lpgludial oy :6)guus odl @0lagl /aesagll (sie c i
Jagill ulun (e @idaodl wdl Jaeo cuun & gixsiod!

Dubai Islamic Bank
#ReadyForTheNew

109401 iy Ul Qlua Jluall gl
788 1,050 Ulao Juuidl roguuyy
105 105 Ulao S| 01470

1,050 1,050 Ulao OV e oluald dugiudl dlal

duigialVl @9 n odl wloasll

wluall eloas
sl sl jue Jga doan
Jlocill gV ugigwlb.u)ll

luwawgodl yuilgs
dualnisVl duodidl 4 431a roguuy
<lljLol roguwy

Y3 BV roguw)

ay)lidl (sua g
Jloclroguuy

duJLodluw! gilagll

deyagll S

¢l yo Wylaoll dnag gilagll yljgi

AED UsD GBP Euro SAR QAR JpY CAN S
One year deposit more than 100 million 72% 48% 66% 45% 36% 25% 18% 65% walo 100 ¢o JisSi6anlg diow 6a0d doag
One vear deposit less than 100 million 61% 45% 63% 43% 32% 23% 14% 59% w30 100 o Jgi 6anlg diow 620J doyag
Nine months deposit more than 100 million 61% 43% 57% 39% 32% 23% 14% 54% w30 100 o JiST jguil dow da0d deuag
Nine months deposit less than 100 million 57% 39% 54% 38% 29% 19% 11% 48% Uado 100 o Uiyl dou 6a0d doyag
Six months deposit more than 100 million 57% 39% 52% 36% 29% 2% 11% 45% a0 100 o JisT jgubl diuw a.0J deuag
Six months deposit less than 100 million 54% 36% 48% 34% 25% 16% 7% 41% waudo 100 o Jsl gl diuw 62.0J deJag
Three months deposit more than 100 million 52% 29% 39% 25% 22% 13% 7% 34% Wl 100 yo ST jguil &3\ da.0J deuag
Three months deposit less than 100 million 48% 25% 36% 23% 22% 9% 4% 31% 3o 100 o Jsi gl d3\ a.0J deuag
One month deposit more than 100 million 47% 2% 31% 16% 18% 5% 4% 29% waulo 100 (o 1551 anlg gl d20d doag
One month deposit less than 100 million 43% 16% 27% 14% 11% 5% 2% 25% g0 100 (o Jsl anlg jguis 6a0d deyag
Corporate Savings Account 11% S% 9% 7% °% 4% 0% 4% GBS ] kvl ulua
Savings Account 14% 11% 11% 9% 4% 3% 0% 4% B taYa)V USIEVVELY
E-Savings Account 5% 19% - - - - - - U AVl oo
2-in-1 Account 9% 7% - - - - - - 1 592 olun
Shaatir - Children’s Savings Account 36% - - - - - - - JbiJ Ul jthall ulus
Mudareb share of profit (maximum) 90% (sunsll an]) ¢l o gl odl dnn
*May include other FCY as per bank's discretion Ll a6 Lbag (s Al duial eillor goraiy a6
A s alrC 0 ]l s
Monthly Subscription Fee S8 1LYl o gy
Classic ausmuuiall Gold duumall Gold Premium  rogu.oJ ju duamall Platinum roguiui\u Platinum Plus (M roguduiy Infinite cuudo))
Al Islami Credit Cards 195 375 475 600 600 1,000 a5 LoliSVI seoluwl wldlay
Annual Fee agilicogu i
Coic | Rowicon | cacpemam | pemm | peimps Sigratue idions niie i
Al lslami Credit Cards Free Ulao Free Ulao Free Ulao Free Ulao Free Ulao N/A 2nguy Free Ulao LoV sLolulcolelny
Allslami Charge Card 315 420 N/A a0gyV 1,050 N/A a0gyV N/A aoagy V¥ N/A aoagyV Sl oAl seoluwyl dslinyg
Prime Credit Card Free Ulao Free Ulao N/A angu Free Ulao N/A aaguV %2;) Free Ulao oVl roulu ddlnay
flydubai Credit Card 3675 N/A anaqu N/A angyV 525 N/A anquV 787.50 N/A anaquV d0lodOVl sua U8 dsling
Consumer Cashback Card N/A aagqu 1575 N/A aagqu 20885 N/A aaqV N/A aagV N/A 1agqV 26Ul i el giue]l dsUny
Egicriiatt(e;rzkywards N/A 229, N/A 2ng.3 N/A 229, 223 N/A 229, Year 2 onvi?éi%?iﬁ&?ﬁhl adudl | Year 2 onwﬁzg}izggéﬁumwl ddouu! s Pl e ot jlif;
SHAMS Credit Card N/A anguV N/A aagyV N/A angu V¥ 20895 N/A angu V¥ 52395 733385 LoVl Juouls @sling
Other Fee & Charges for all Credit & Charge Cards S8l anadl alilag yledill wlilay sue sl oguw)
Cash Withdrawal Fee™ (Per Transaction) 9450 9450 (@oleo J5) 526l (xaudl rogu)
Visa and MasterCard International withdrawal fees” (Per Transaction) 26.25 26.25 (doleo J5J)*aylS iuwlog ) (sdgall 526 il cunuudl roguuy
Undertaking to donate due to Late Payment (per instance) 236.25 236.25 (@la U5 jAaliod! aluuwdl aie 000U ol UVl
Reissuance or Replacement Fee (Charge/Others) (Per Request) 52.50 52.50 (Ll J2)) (sal/s a0 ron) il gl jlanyl dale| oguuy
Duplicate Statement Fee (Per Request) 47.25 47.25 (Wb J9) @lnodl bl @iiS roguuy
Copy of Sales VVoucher (Per Request) 26.25 26.25 (Wb J5) ouudl doguuid dAu) roguu)
Monthly Profit Rate on Salam (for SHAMS, Emirates Skywards, Flydubai, Consumer, Prime o oVl ylub jaglg 5w . Jusouds yloddl alslawl) rodu (sue (5 il @l Jaeo
and MyHome Credit Cards) upto 3.69% #3563 ate " (LsuSw dslnaug roulu dslnaug iU.U,.'U.U.O.Ji'dﬁLb__Jg .sua slag
Upgrade Fee™ 288.75 288,75 " w}ul rO"g_,LLU
International Usage Fee [non-AED] (Per Transaction) 3.70% of transaction amount ddoleodl dous o %3.70 (doleo J5J) (suljloYl roumjall ac Lo) (sUgall rolaaiuuVl roguu)

International Usage Fee [AED] (Per Transaction)

Credit Shield Takaful Contribution (per month)

2.09%

of transaction amount

0.94% of the outstanding amount

Payment Through DIB Cheque Free
Annual Fee for Supplementary & Internet Cards Free
Extended Payment Plan on Retail Purchases and Cash Transactions (like Cash on Card, 35 below
Balance Transfer, Easy Payment Plan, Full Balance Conversion etc.)™

Issuance of Liability Letter (Per Request) 5250

Cash Withdrawal fee for non-DIB ATM's made Internationally.

In case of permanent upgrade and addition of all features for new updated card.
Customer's entitlement to applicable discretionary rewards and benefits (including entitlement to the profit) shall reduce
proportionally, to the extent the customer has availed the easy payment plan facility on the credit card.
Cash withdrawal advance charges will apply on transaction made at merchant categorized by VISA / MasterCard as non-financial
institution such as cryptocurrency, Foreign Currency, Money Orders (Not Wire Transfer), Stored Value Card Purchase/Load, and

Travelers Cheques
Al Islami Debit Card
New Debit Card Free
Renewal Free
(Card Replacement/Re-issuance (damaged due to technical problem) Free
(Card Replacement/Re-issuance (damaged / lost card/pin) (per request) 26.25
Copy of Sales Voucher (per request) 26.25

Cash withdrawal from non-DIB ATM within the UAE

Cash withdrawal from non-DIB ATM within the GCC

Cash withdrawal from non-DIB ATM outside the UAE and GCC
Balance enquiry through non-DIB ATM within UAE

Balance enquiry from non-DIB ATM within the GCC

Declined transaction through non-DIB ATM within UAE
Transaction Protect Fee (on debit cards)

International Usage Fee (Non AED)

International Usage Fee (AED)

All fees & charges are in UAE Dirhams (AED) unless specified otherwise

Wakala Deposit dJlSgll gilag

adlSgll @ilag wLua
deyagll JuS dolye

Wacla’ill ajlgell wli WSgll @jlag wluua

doJagll daod
4J)9%0Jl JISgll deyag sLua

Al Islami Personal Finance

Due diligence and documentation fee
Undertaking to donate due to late payment

Persanal Finance Liability Consolidation due diligence
and documentation fee

Processing Fee for due diligence and documentation against
Investment / Wakala Deposit* as security

*Financing where the frequency of payment is One/Bullet

Notes:
1) One time due Diligence and documentation fee will be applicable pe

per transaction
per transaction

per transaction

2
6
21
1
3 (per transaction
1

( )
( )
( )
(per transaction)
( )
( )

per transaction
40.85 per month

3.25% of transaction amount

2.09% of transaction amount

1.05% of financing amount (min AED 520, max AED 2,620)

Upto AED 175

1.05% of financing amount (min AED 520, max AED

r application

2) Fees are not refundable in-case customer's application gets declined

2,620)

Min AED 315, Max AED 1,050

Early Settlement from same Bank Finance 1% or Max AED 10,000
Early Settlement from other Bank Finance 1% or Max AED 10,000
Personal Finance Rescheduling Fee AED 26250
Installment deferment processing charges AED 105

Al Islami Auto Finance / Refinance / Motorcycle Finance

Due Diligence and Documentation fee
Undertaking to donate due to late payment
Early Settlement Charges

Installment Deferment Processing Charges

Notes:

Customer Services

Returned cheques drawn on DIB by the customer

1.05% of financing amount (min AED 520, max AED 2,620)

AED 175

1% of remaining balance or Max AED 10,000

1) One time due Diligence and documentation fee will be applicable per application
2) Fees are not refundable in-case customer's application gets declined or cancelled by customer

AED 105 per deferment

Insufficient Balance (internal & external clearing and cash payment) 105
Returned Murabaha Cheques (DIB) 105
Insufficient Balance (Direct Debit) 26.25

doloodl doud o %2.09
aloloodd duduiodl doudl o %0.94
Ulao

Ulao

Il ga il sde
52.50

w0 58l 282l Jio) dasill ciloleoJlig & jaill b piuiied Gaio.odl 29l dnad
()] . JoolEl 20 1 agaig .6 juusodl 2l dhsg 2o Jl Jigaig aslayl
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leo Jo) (ol roayal)) (sJgall olaaiul roguu)
(U0 YloOW adslail duh ol roguu)
oMVl sua ey Eludy jue alasudl

oyl aslngg do)lll dglnudd dygiuudl roguw i

(b J5)) digiao dalgul Jlav)

Ulao

Ulao

Ulao

26.25

26.25

(L ddoleo J5J) 2
(Lo doleo J5J) 6
(unuwddoloo J52J) 21
(@oloo JaJ) 1
(@oloo J5) 3
(@oleo JaJ) 1

Ju0Jl 564095
adolooJldous o %3.25
adolooJldous o %2.09

(roum )2 2,620 (sundl a1 romyn 520 (sual 29) Jugoddl £Juo doud o %1.05

o175 aule)

o@)2520 (sual 19) Jugoidl ©luo dousd oo %1.05
(o2 2,620 (sunsi an

gl gl oMol (sua Eliod deylil s sVl @linll §jgal go 26l i oguy ¢
&JaooJldslnill wljuo gron é9lblg dolluléug il Ja (e
w Sl Ui (@ agloniowl U (59 Lod) Ly Jgo-eodl dypasill Uljodlg ealela o) Joleiodl gloniwl gadaiuw
Yol &8lny yo 6 uuod! gl dna ey gui) Joloioll aoaniul sl jaslu
S48 duungoS 25 Juwlo / 1y Jus yo inodl jall ade ol (il wllole ol sue (52601 il roguu) Gl ol
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Effective February 1, 2024

Customers will be notified 60 days in advance before any change in fee is implemented.
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VAT is in effect in the UAE from January 1, 2018. DIB fees & T&Cs as applicable have been revised to be VAT inclusive. dib.ae/VAT
Al Islami Auto Finance / Refinance / Motorcycle Finance charges are effective from January 6, 2024

Al Islami Cards charges are effective from February 2, 2024
For the latest Schedule of Charges visit dib.ae
Dubai Islamic Bank Public Joint Stock Company, licensed and regulated by the Central Bank of the UAE
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